DANE

A 90,4 m2
Y/ 59,7 m2
M 119,5m?2

POWIERZCHNIE

UZYTKOWA PODLOGI

KOMUNIKACJA
LAZIENKA
SALON-+KUCHNIA
P.G.

3,8
2,3
35,6
0,8
42,5 m2
11,3
49
5,0
4.4
2,7
9,5

SYPIALNIA
LAZIENKA
KOMUNIKACJA
GARDEROBA
POM. GOSP.
POKOJ

POKOJ

3,8
2,3
36,6
2,3
45,0 m?
11,3
4,9
5,0
4.4
2,7
9,5
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